SHANGHAI PINYAN M&C TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
ROGOWSKI COIL RCT 1
RCT
Rigid Rogowski coil
 High linearity from 1A to 100kA
 Wide dynamic range
 No danger from open-circuited secondary
 Not damaged by large overloads

SHANGHAI PINYAN M&C TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
ROGOWSKI COIL RCT 4
Dimensions
Materials
Housing ABS+PC
Safety
Certifications
CE marked
Complies with EMC EN 61326-1 2006
IP68
Voltage insulation
Housing: 10kV
Signal cable:1000V
Safety 1000V CATIII ,600V CATIV
Type A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D(mm) E(mm)
RCS-20 60 69 20 20 25
RCS-25 69.5 80 23 25 28.7
RCS-35 90 100 30 35 37
RCS-45 101.5 120 34 45 45.5
RCS-55 126 150 36 55 53.5
RCS-72 150 175 42 72 67
RCS-100 131 135 26 100 17
RCS-150 187 188 27 150 20
MyJ Sensores
SHANGHAI PINYAN M&C TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD